
First Name Last Name Organization Address City Provi Postal CodPhone Fax E-mail
Philippe Di Pizzo Nunavut Water Board Box 119 Gjoa HavNU X0B 1J0 867-360-6338 867-360-6369 pdipizzo@polarnet.ca
Dionne Filiatrault Nunavut Water Board Box 119 Gjoa HavNU X0B 1J0 867-360-6338 867-360-6369 dionne@polarnet.ca
Carl McLean DIAND P.O. Box 2200 Iqaluit NU XOA OH0 (867)975-4280 (867)975-4286 mcleanc@inac.gc.ca
Michael Roy DIAND P.O. Box 2200 Iqaluit NU XOA OH0 (867)975-4555 (867)975-4560 roymjp@inac.gc.ca
James Davidson Cominco General Delivery Polaris NU X0A 0Y0 (867)253-2201 (867)253-6862 james.davidson@cominco.c
John Knapp Cominco General Delivery Polaris NU X0A 0Y0 (867)253-2201 (867)253-6862 john.knapp@cominco.com
Bruce Donald Cominco General Delivery Polaris NU X0A 0Y0 (867)253-2230 (867)253-6862 bruce.donald@cominco.com
George Eckalook Qikiqtani Inuit AssociatGeneral Delivery Resolute NU X0A 0V0 (867)252-3616 (867)252-3929
Earl Baddaloo Dpmt of Sustainable D P.O. Box 1000, Stn 1195 Iqaluit NU X0A 0H0 (867)975-5910 (867)975-5980 ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca
Lawrence Ignace Environment Canada P.O. Box 1870 Iqaluit NU X0A 0H0 (867)975-4639 (867)975-4645 Lawrence.Ignace@ec.gc.ca
Jordan deGroot Dpmt of Fisheries/Oce P.O. Box 358 Iqaluit NU X0A 0H0 867-979-8000 867-979-8039 degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Holger Hartmaier BGC Engineering Inc. Suite 1170-840 7th Avenue Calgary AB T2P 3G2 403-250-5185 403-250-5330 hhartmaier@bgcengineering

mailto:pdipizzo@polarnet.ca�
mailto:dionne@polarnet.ca�
mailto:mcleanc@inac.gc.ca�
mailto:roymjp@inac.gc.ca�
mailto:james.davidson@cominco.com�
mailto:john.knapp@cominco.com�
mailto:bruce.donald@cominco.com�
mailto:ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca�
mailto:Lawrence.Ignace@ec.gc.ca�
mailto:degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca�
mailto:hhartmaier@bgcengineering.ca�


om

m

.ca


	Sheet1

